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

Half Baths 0

1.00

680

Building Valuation

Building RCNLD 255,617

Year Built 2006

0Functional Obsol

% Good 97.00

Condition EX

Building RCN 263,523

Base Rate 115.86

Effective Area 1906

2024-0382 Comp 2
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12/5/2024

1of1Card #

PRC Run:

Parcel ID
Alternate Key 3840310 By

Value Summary

Code Description Unit PriceUnits %GoodYear BltType Effect Yr RCN Apr Value

Miscellaneous Features
*Only the first 10 records are reflected below

Parcel Notes
18 MAILING ADDR CHGD PER NCOA INFO DW 080218
5193/236 KEERA B & IVOR I FERREIRA TO AMADIO & AMANDA ANDREONI HW
19X COURTESY HX CARD SENT 112018
19CC SUBMITTED HX PORT APP KCH 121918
19FC SFR GOOD COND NO PHYSICAL CHG JDB 030819
6248/2040 AMADIO & AMANDA ANDREONI TO HERBERT & GLEYDIS GONZALEZ HW
24CC EFILE HX APP CP 012224

22-19-26-1601-000-13800

255,617

Misc Value Market Value

76,500 0 332,117 332117

Land Value Bldg Value Assd Value Cnty Ex Amt

332,11750,000.00

Previous Valu

0 282117

Co Tax Val Sch Tax ValDeferred Amt

307117

04-05-2019
07-11-2006
07-11-2006

DescriptionAmount
1

170,108
1

CHECK VALUE
SFR/1109 LONGVILLE CIR
SFR FOR 07

CO Date
0099
0000
0000

Type
03-08-2019
07-11-2006
07-11-2006

Review Date
01-01-2018
01-18-2006
01-04-2006

Issue Date Comp DatePermit ID
Building Permits

SALE
BR05-01727
IMPS

Roll Year

2019
2007
2007

WD
WD
WD
WD

Vac/ImpCodeInstrSale Date
Sales Information

Sale Price

343,000
193,500
254,800

1

I
I
I
V

Book/Page

6248
5193
3184
3048

2040
0236
1100
0198

Q/U

01
Q
Q
M

Q
Q
Q
U

11-16-2023
10-31-2018
06-07-2006
11-30-2005

Instrument No

2023145025
2018128698

Exemptions

039
059

Code
2024
2024

Year Amount
25000
25000

Description
HOMESTEAD

ADDITIONAL HOMESTEAD

50,000.00Total

LCPA Property Record Card
2025 AStatus:Roll Year

***Information on this Property Record Card is compiled and used by the Lake County Property Appraiser for the sole purpose of ad valorem property
tax assessment administration in accordance with the Florida Constitution, Statutes, and Administrative Code. The Lake County Property Appraiser

makes no representations or warranties regarding the completeness and accuracy of the data herein, its use or interpretation, the fee or equitable title
ownership of the property, and assumes no liability associated with the use or misuse. See the posted Site Notice on our website for details.***

2024-0382 Comp 2
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12/5/2024

1of1Card #

Mill Group

of1Sec Bldg 1

FL

PRC Run:

32778
NBHD

Legal Description

CHELSEA OAKS SOUTH PB 59 PG 84-88 LOT 195 ORB 6242 PG 1399

FLTAVARES 32778

2278 BEXLEY DR

Current Owner

DE MORAES SILVA MUNIZ NOEMI AND

Property Location
Site Address 2278 BEXLEY DR

TAVARES

01-01-202
Last Inspection

Replacement Cost Deprec Bldg Value

Code Description
FLA
GAR
OPF

FINISHED LIVING AREA
GARAGE FINISH
OPEN PORCH FINISHE

TOTALS

Living Are
1,621

0
0

1,621

Gross Are
1,621

400
98

Eff Area

1,6212,119

1621
0
0

Building Sub Areas

Sketch
238,555 231,398 Multi Story 01

Parcel ID
Alternate Key

2118

3854966 By

Property Use
00100 SINGLE FAMILY TRF

27-19-26-0080-000-19500
LCPA Property Record Card

2025 AStatus:Roll Year

1.000

0.00
0 45,000

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

45,000
0

Land Lines
Use

Code
0100

Front Depth

0 LT

Unit
Price

45,000.00

Depth 
Factor

1.00

Land
Value

45,000

Units
Notes

Adj Class Val
Loc

Factor
Shp

Factor
Phys

Factor
1.0001.00 01 0

0.00
0 45,000

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

45,000
0

LL

0.0000

000T

Foundation

Bedrooms 3

0

03

Construction Detail
R1Imp Type

Fireplaces3

2

6

Roof Cover 3 Type AC

Full Baths

Quality Grade

No Stories

Heat Type03Wall Type

Half Baths 0

1.00

685

Building Valuation

Building RCNLD 231,398

Year Built 2018

0Functional Obsol

% Good 97.00

Condition EX

Building RCN 238,555

Base Rate 120.71

Effective Area 1621

2024-0382 Comp 3
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12/5/2024

1of1Card #

PRC Run:

Parcel ID
Alternate Key 3854966 By

Value Summary

Code Description Unit PriceUnits %GoodYear BltType Effect Yr RCN Apr Value

Miscellaneous Features
*Only the first 10 records are reflected below

Parcel Notes
3725/1148 ASSIGNEES DEED LEWIS B FREEMAN AS ASSIGNEE FOR AMERICA'S FIRST HOME LLP TO TUSCAN COVE LLC
4512/2273 TUSCAN COVE LLC TO TRG CFG PROJECT III LLC
4512/2273 M SALE INCL OVER 25 PARCELS CHELSEA OAKS SOUTH
4921/402 TRG CFG PROJECT III LLC TO LGI HOMES-FLORIDA LLC
4921/402 M SALE INCL 20 PARCELS IN CHELSEA OAKS SOUTH SUB
5101/526 LGI HOMES-FLORIDA LLC TO JOSE GOMEZ ZAMORA UNMARRIED
18X COURTESY HX CARD SENT 062118
19X COURTESY HX CARD SENT 010219
20CC SUBMITTED HX APP KCH 021120
6242/1399 JOSE GOMEZ ZAMORA AKA JOSE JAVIER ZAMORA GOMEZ TO NOEMI DE MORAES SILVA MUNIZ UNMARRIED AND RYAN
KIMMERLING UNMARRIED JTWROS
24CC EFILE HX APP CP 022924
24X HX GRANTED FOR RYAN ONLY PENDING COPY OF SILVAS PERM RES CARD KCH 031224

27-19-26-0080-000-19500

231,398

Misc Value Market Value

45,000 0 276,398 276398

Land Value Bldg Value Assd Value Cnty Ex Amt

276,39850,000.00

Previous Valu

0 226398

Co Tax Val Sch Tax ValDeferred Amt

251398

09-25-2018
DescriptionAmount

207,066 SFR 3/2 2278 BEXLEY DR
CO Date

0001
Type

09-25-2018
Review Date

01-01-2018
Issue Date Comp DatePermit ID

Building Permits

17-1652
Roll Year

2019 04-03-2018

WD
WD
WD
WD
MI

Vac/ImpCodeInstrSale Date
Sales Information

Sale Price

325,000
200,000
603,700

2,580,600
1,190,700

I
I
V
V
V

Book/Page

6242
5101
4921
4512
3725

1399
0526
0402
2273
1148

Q/U

01
Q
M
M
M

Q
Q
U
U
U

11-10-2023
04-24-2018
03-21-2017
08-04-2014
01-23-2009

Instrument No

2023139891
2018048747
2017033098

Exemptions

039
059

Code
2024
2024

Year Amount
25000
25000

Description
HOMESTEAD

ADDITIONAL HOMESTEAD

50,000.00Total

LCPA Property Record Card
2025 AStatus:Roll Year

***Information on this Property Record Card is compiled and used by the Lake County Property Appraiser for the sole purpose of ad valorem property
tax assessment administration in accordance with the Florida Constitution, Statutes, and Administrative Code. The Lake County Property Appraiser

makes no representations or warranties regarding the completeness and accuracy of the data herein, its use or interpretation, the fee or equitable title
ownership of the property, and assumes no liability associated with the use or misuse. See the posted Site Notice on our website for details.***

2024-0382 Comp 3
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12/5/2024

1of1Card #

Mill Group

of1Sec Bldg 1

FL

PRC Run:

32778
NBHD

Legal Description

CHELSEA OAKS SOUTH PB 59 PG 84-88 LOT 172 ORB 6102 PG 2302

FLTAVARES 32778

2425 BRACKNELL FOREST TRL

Current Owner

WALLACE STEPHANIE

Property Location
Site Address 2425 BRACKNELL FOREST TRL

TAVARES

01-01-202
Last Inspection

Replacement Cost Deprec Bldg Value

Code Description
FLA
GAR
OPF

FINISHED LIVING AREA
GARAGE FINISH
OPEN PORCH FINISHE

TOTALS

Living Are
1,483

0
0

1,483

Gross Are
1,483

420
118

Eff Area

1,4832,021

1483
0
0

Building Sub Areas

Sketch
225,627 218,858 Multi Story 01

Parcel ID
Alternate Key

2118

3854943 By

Property Use
00100 SINGLE FAMILY TRF

27-19-26-0080-000-17200
LCPA Property Record Card

2025 AStatus:Roll Year

1.000

0.00
0 45,000

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

45,000
0

Land Lines
Use

Code
0100

Front Depth

0 LT

Unit
Price

45,000.00

Depth 
Factor

1.00

Land
Value

45,000

Units
Notes

Adj Class Val
Loc

Factor
Shp

Factor
Phys

Factor
1.0001.00 01 0

0.00
0 45,000

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

45,000
0

LL

0.0000

000T

Foundation

Bedrooms 3

0

03

Construction Detail
R1Imp Type

Fireplaces3

2

6

Roof Cover 3 Type AC

Full Baths

Quality Grade
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